Uchwyt kątowy HEWI
801.22B200
Zastrzega się możliwość wprowadzania zmian technicznych, 30.11.2025
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Sp. z o.o. Oddz. w Polsce
Ul. Puławska 354/356
02-819 Warszawa
Tel.: 22 330 00 51
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Wymiary w mm
Właściwości
Range 801 L-shaped support rail
Rods connected at a flat angle with steel fixing rosettes
Used for holding and supporting
With continuous, corrosion-resistant steel core
Centre-to-centre 620 mm and 200 mm, Angle 135°, 200 mm high
Depth 89 mm , Clearance to the wall 56 mm , Rod diameter 33 mm, Rosette diameter 70 mm
Increased stability thanks to 3 mounting supports
Wall mounting with wall-specific mounting material and HEWI rosettes
Can be mounted on the right and left side
tested up to 200 kg when used with HEWI fixing material
Recommended maximum weight of the user: 150 kg
made of matt polyamide in HEWI colours 99 (pure white), 98 (signal white), 97 (light grey), 95 (stone grey)
and 92 (anthracite grey)
Toilet paper holder upgrade kit 801.50B011 and toilet flush release upgrade kit (radio) 801.50B060 can be
retrofitted
Wyróżnienia
Kolory / Powierzchnie
99 (czysta biel) 92 (szary antracytowy)
98 (sygnał biały)
97 (jasnoszary)
95 (szary kamień)